Sailwave results for Class Race Day - October 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club
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Class Race Day - October 2011
Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club
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11/10/2011

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Default scoring system
R3 | Total | Nett | Notes

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

7th

7th

Fleet

A

Handicap

A

998

Handicap

A

1229

Handicap

A

952

Handicap

A

1070

Handicap

A

1176

Handicap

A

817

Handicap

A

907

Handicap

A

1058

Handicap

PY
1229

RS

Class

FEVA

RS

RS

100

FEVA

RS

EU

RS

RS

400

FINN

ROPE

800

29ER

200

SailNo | HelImName | CrewName | Ri R2

3338 |Tim Jack (10.0 /1.0 1.0

Johnson Johnson DNC)
277 David (10.0 |20 |2.0

Smart DNC)
1266 |Tom Hole |EddJones |1.0 (10.0 | 10.0
DNC) | DNC
1190 |Steve Anne 2.0 (10.0 | 10.0
Jones Dwyer DNF) | DNF
605 Colin (10.0 |3.0 |10.0
Evans DNC) DNF
293 Andy (10.0 |[4.0 |10.0
Harris DNC) DNF
1043 | Paul Rich Hole |(10.0 /10.0 |10.0
Clements DNC) | DNF | DNF
392 Pierre Fox | Ellie Fox (10.0 {10.0 |10.0
DNC) | DNF | DNF
317 Sophie Oliver (10.0 /110.0 |10.0
Singleton | Singleton | DNC) | DNF | DNF

Solo Fleet

12.0

14.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

2.0

4.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Default scoring system
R2

Rank | Fleet
1st Solo
2nd | Solo
3rd Solo
4th Solo
5th Solo
6th Solo
7th Solo
8th Solo

PY
1176

1176

1176

1176
1176

1176

1176

1176

Class
SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

SOLO
SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

SailNo
4438

5150

4483

4932
3875

5081

5113

4569

HelmName

Chris
Goldhawk

Graham
Cranford-
Smith

Nick Fisher
Brian Kitching
George
Simpkins
Nigel Snedker

Steve Turner

Charles Tricks

CrewName

R1
(1.0)

(2.0)

3.0

7.0

(9.0
DNC)

Laser Fleet

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0
5.0

(9.0
DNC)

(9.0
DNF)

9.0

DNF

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

(9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

Total | Nett | Notes

3.0

6.0

13.0

11.0
19.0

21.0

25.0

27.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

7.0
10.0

12.0

16.0

18.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Default scoring system

11/10/2011
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - October 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Fleet

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

PY | Class | SailNo | HeImName | CrewName

1117 | LASER | 195112 | Steve Smith

1117 | LASER | 198901 | Andy
Bassett

1117 | LASER | 187535 | Cameron
Scott

1117 | LASER | 195766 | Martin
Jeremy

1117 | LASER | 140067 | Phil Pattullo

1117 | LASER | 200308 | John
Rogers

1117 | LASER | 197687 | Helen
Martin

1117 | LASER | 180000 | Andy
Randall

1117 | LASER | 170239 | Jo Cudmore

1117 | LASER | 000 Jan Frayre

Topper Fleet

Ri
1.0

2.0
(11.0
DNC)
3.0
4.0
(11.0
DNC)
5.0
6.0

7.0

(11.0
DNC)

5.0

4.0

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNF)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNF

R3 |Total
(11.0 |13.0
DNC)

1.0 6.0
2.0 15.0
(11.0 |20.0
DNC)

(11.0 |20.0
DNC)

11.0 26.0
DNC

11.0 27.0
DNC

11.0 28.0
DNC

11.0 |29.0
DNC

11.0 |33.0
DNC

11/10/2011

Nett | Notes
2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

9.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

22.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Fleet
Topper

Topper

Topper

Topper

PY Class | SailNo
1347 | TOPPER | 46116

1347 | TOPPER | 26620

1347 | TOPPER | 46962

1347 | TOPPER | 43606

HelmName | CrewName | R1

James
Cumins

Simon
Cummins

Ella
Cudmore

Murray
Scott

2.0
(5.0
DNC)
1.0

3.0

Flying Fifteen Fleet

R2
2.0

1.0

(5.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

R3 | Total
(5.0 |9.0
DNF)

5.0 11.0
DNF
5.0 11.0
DNC
5.0 13.0
DNC

Nett | Notes
4.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Default scoring system

PY Class |SailNo| HelImName | CrewName | R1 | R2

Rank | Fleet

1st |Flying |1010 | FLYING 3899
Fifteen FIFTEEN

2nd |Flying 1010 | FLYING 3429
Fifteen FIFTEEN

Rank  Fleet

1 A 1229 | RS 1266
Handicap FEVA

11/10/2011

Mike

Thompson

Russell
Abrahams

Bill Chard

R3 |Total

(1.0)/1.0/1.0 |3.0

20 |20((3.0 |7.0

R1 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

DNF)

Nett | Notes
2.0

4.0

PY |Class | SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes

Tom Hole

2682

0:36:22

1.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - October 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club ~ 11/10/2011

2 A 952 |RS 1190
Handicap 400

Rank | Fleet PY Class

1 A 1229 | RS 3338
Handicap FEVA

2 A 998 RS 100 |277
Handicap

3 A 1070 | FINN 605
Handicap

4 A 1176 | EUROPE | 293
Handicap

5 A 952 |RS400 |1190
Handicap

5 A 817 |RS 800 |1043
Handicap

5 A 907 |29ER 392
Handicap

5 A 1058 |RS 200 | 317
Handicap

Rank | Fleet PY Class

1 A 1229 | RS 3338
Handicap FEVA

2 A 998 |RS 100 |277
Handicap

3 A 952 |RS400 |1190
Handicap

3 A 1070 | FINN 605
Handicap

3 A 1176 | EUROPE | 293
Handicap

3 A 817 |RS 800 |1043
Handicap

3 A 907 |29ER 392
Handicap

3 A 1058 |RS 200 | 317
Handicap
Rank | Fleet| PY | Class | SailNo
1 Solo | 1176 | SOLO | 4438

11/10/2011

R2 - A Handicap Fleet

Steve
Jones

Anne
Dwyer

2703

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

0:47:19 2.0

SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Noti

R3 - A Handicap Fleet

Tim
Johnson

David
Smart

Colin
Evans

Andy
Harris

Steve
Jones

Paul
Clements

Pierre Fox

Sophie
Singleton

Jack
Johnson

Anne
Dwyer

Rich Hole

Ellie Fox

Oliver
Singleton

2590

2263

2480

2796

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

0:35:07 1.0
0:37:48 2.0
0:38:38 3.0
0:39:38 4.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Not:

Tim Jack
Johnson Johnson
David

Smart

Steve Anne
Jones Dwyer
Colin

Evans

Andy

Harris

Paul Rich Hole
Clements

Pierre Fox | Ellie Fox
Sophie Oliver
Singleton | Singleton
R1 - Solo Fleet

807

745

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Chris Goldhawk

2 0:10:57 1.0

2 0:12:26 2.0

10.0

2 10.0

2 10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

CrewName | Place | Points | Notes

1 1.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - October 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

N[O o~ N

Solo

Rank | Fleet

—_

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

O oo~ WIN

Solo

Rank | Fleet

—_

Solo
Solo

Solo

AN

Solo

1176
1176
1176
1176
1176
1176

PY
1176
1176
1176
1176
1176
1176
1176

PY
1176
1176
1176
1176

Rank | Fleet

1 Laser | 1

N o oMW N

11/10/2011

Laser |1
Laser |1
Laser |1
Laser |1
Laser |1

Laser | 1

SOLO | 5150 | Graham Cranford-Smith
SOLO | 5081 | Nigel Snedker
SOLO | 4932 | Brian Kitching
SOLO | 3875 | George Simpkins
SOLO | 4483 | Nick Fisher
SOLO | 5113 | Steve Turner
R2 - Solo Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place
Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName
SOLO | 4438 | Chris Goldhawk
SOLO | 5150 | Graham Cranford-Smith
SOLO 4932 | Brian Kitching
SOLO | 4483 | Nick Fisher
SOLO | 3875 | George Simpkins
SOLO | 5113 | Steve Turner
SOLO | 4569 | Charles Tricks
R3 - Solo Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place
Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName
SOLO | 4438 | Chris Goldhawk
SOLO | 5150 | Graham Cranford-Smith
SOLO | 4483 | Nick Fisher
SOLO | 4932 | Brian Kitching
R1 - Laser Fleet
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place
PY | Class | SailNo | HelmName | CrewName
117 | LASER | 195112 | Steve Smith 1
117 | LASER | 198901 | Andy Bassett 2
117 | LASER | 195766 | Martin Jeremy 3
117 | LASER | 140067 | Phil Pattullo 5
117 | LASER | 197687 | Helen Martin 6
117 | LASER | 180000 | Andy Randall 7
117 | LASER | 170239 | Jo Cudmore 8

R2 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

N[O o~ N

Place

—_

a WD

DNF
DNF

Place

1

AW IN

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

11/10/2011

Points | Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
9.0

Points | Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Place | Points | Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - October 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club ~ 11/10/2011

Rank | Fleet

1

N N OO o~ WD

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Rank | Fleet

Laser

Laser

Rank | Fleet

Rank
1
2

Rank
1
1

Rank | Fleet

11/10/2011

Topper
Topper
Topper

Fleet
Topper
Topper

Fleet
Topper
Topper

PY

PY | Class
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER
1117 | LASER

PY | Class

SailNo
195112
187535
198901
200308
140067
195766
180000
000

R3 - Laser Fleet

SailNo

HelmName
Steve Smith
Cameron Scott
Andy Bassett
John Rogers
Phil Pattullo
Martin Jeremy
Andy Randall

Jan Frayre

HelmName

1117 | LASER | 198901 | Andy Bassett
1117 | LASER | 187535 | Cameron Scott

PY Class
1347 | TOPPER | 46962 | Ella Cudmore
1347 | TOPPER | 46116 | James Cumins

CrewName | Place
1

o OB~ WD

DNF
DNF

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

CrewName | Place
1
2

R1 - Topper Fleet

HelmName

1347 | TOPPER | 43606 | Murray Scott

PY Class

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place
SailNo

Points | Notes
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

11.0

11.0

Points | Notes
1.0
2.0

CrewName | Place | Points | Notes

R2 - Topper Fleet

HelmName

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place
SailNo

1.0
2.0
3.0

CrewName | Place | Points | Notes

1347 | TOPPER | 26620 | Simon Cummins 1

1347 | TOPPER | 46116 | James Cumins

2

R3 - Topper Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

1.0
2.0

CrewName | Place | Points | Notes

PY Class |SailNo HelmName
1347 | TOPPER | 46116 | James Cumins DNF
1347 | TOPPER | 26620 | Simon Cummins DNF

R1 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

5.0
5.0

Class |SailNo  HelmName CrewName Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - October 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

1 Flying 1010 | FLYING |3899 |Mike Bill Chard | 2604
Fifteen FIFTEEN Thompson

2 Flying |1010 | FLYING |3429 | Russell Danny 2997
Fifteen FIFTEEN Abrahams | Pilgrim

Rank Fleet

1 Flying
Fifteen

2 Flying
Fifteen

Rank Fleet

1 Flying
Fifteen

2 Flying
Fifteen

11/10/2011

PY
1010

1010

PY
1010

1010

R2 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName
FLYING 3899 | Mike Thompson
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3429 | Russell
FIFTEEN Abrahams

R3 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName
FLYING 3899 | Mike Thompson
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3429 | Russell
FIFTEEN Abrahams

3 0:42:58 1

3 0:49:27 2.

CrewName
Bill Chard

Danny
Pilgrim

CrewName
Bill Chard

Danny
Pilgrim

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com

11/10/2011

.0

0

Place | Points | Notes

1 1.0

2 2.0

Place | Points | Notes

1 1.0

DNF |3.0
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